Name

Tripp Dana
Pukkila Virpi O
Pukkila Virpi M
Astaptsev Vladlen
Pavlovic Ivan

Age

Sheverdina Elena
Lempinen Jorma
Mihajlovic Miklos
Rosen Goran

lov Zinaida

Krogberg Janita
Sundberg Malin
Golob Marisa
Perrakoski Maria O
Perrakoski Maria SM
Perila Sini-Marja
Lemenovskaya Marina
Kontto Mauno
Portugal Clotario
Salonen Severi
Bourgeois Vincent
Sorvari Topi
Makinen Petri

Tripp Russ

Rosen Anna
Holviala Jarkko
Jarvinen Hannu
Gregorcic Erni
Marttila Jere
Glenn Garry
Ojanen Juha

Jokela Pasi

Pukkila Juha O
Pukkila Juha M
Khelashvili Avtandil
Murto Reijo

Laakso Jussi
Belayev Vladimir
Peterdi Miklos
Kiveld Joni

Tiilikka Jukka-Pekka

Dragan Matic
Chitinashvili Davit
Paivoke Kim O
Paivoke Kim M
Mugdenco Artur
Suominen Jari-Pekka
Haavisto Billy
Krokberg Jony O
Krokberg Jony SM
Leiviskd Rami O
Leiviskd Rami SM
Didier Michelon
Solntsev lvan O
Solntsev lvan SM
lov Nikolai
Johansson Jan O
Johansson Jan M
Poikonen Atte
Galati Ange O

Galati Ange M
Leppamaki Jarno
Kindzulis Reinis
Juvonen Joonas
Hirvonen Hannu
Howlett Wayne
Erlandsson Rikard O

Erlandsson Rikard SM
Tiilikainen Sami M
Tiilikainen Sami O

Div
41F-M1
46 F-0
46 F-M2
48 M-M2
38 M-SM
45 F-M2
63 M-M5
38 M-SM
48 M-M2
43F-M1
14F-T1
23F-)
23F-)
38F-0
38F-SM
33F-0
28F-0
72 M-M7
60 M-M5
16 M-T2
32M-0
28 M-0
50 M-M3

46 M-M2
41F-0
42 M-M1
62 M-M5
37M-SM
51M-M3
59 M-M4
51M-M3
52M-0
50 M-0
50 M-M3
24M-0
56 M-M4
22M-)
32M-0
57 M-M4
24M-0
22 M-

49 M-M2
22 M-
41M-0
41M-M1
42 M-M1
42 M-M1
48 M-M2
35M-0
35M-SM
35M-0
35M-SM
50 M-M3
39M-0
39M-SM
22 M-)
42M-0
42 M-M1
31M-0
45M-0

45 M-M2
28M-0
21 M-
27M-0
34M-0
33M-0
36 M-O

36 M-SM
40 M-M1
40M-0

BWst (Kg) W:itCls (Kg) Reshel
47 48 23,942
76,5 82,5 15,298
76,5 82,5 15,298
74 75 11,320
67,4 67,5 12,390
74 75 15,562
87,9 900,9838
117 1250,8690
116,3 1250,8700
55,1 56 19,420
55,3 56 19,340
77,5 82,5 15,198
55,6 56 19,230
74,8 75 15,466
74,8 75 15,466
80,4 82,5 14,936
54,2 56 19,800
113,1 1250,8766
71,3 75 11,732
88,9 900,9768
67,2 67,5 12,428
66,7 67,5 12,530
88,7 900,9782
67,4 67,5 12,390
88,6 90 14,290
101,9 1100,9084
97,4 1000,9254
74,1 75 11,304
103,8 1100,9018
90,4 1000,9658
96,8 1000,9278
98,6 1000,9206
103,6 1100,9026
103,6 1100,9026
87,9 900,9838
87,4 900,9874
115,7 1250,8712
82,4 82,5 10,298
103 1100,9040
99,5 1000,9170
98,2 1000,9222
147,5 SHW 0,8330
89,6 900,9712
93,4 1000,9458
93,4 1000,9458
91,1 1000,9606
99,2 1000,9182
119,9 1250,8640
126,9 1400,8554
126,9 1400,8554
89,5 900,9720
89,5 900,9720
118,2 1250,8670
97,9 1000,9234
97,9 1000,9234
126 1400,8570
109,7 1100,8852
109,7 1100,8852
98,1 1000,9226
78,6 82,5 10,708
78,6 82,5 10,708
109,1 1100,8870
107,2 1100,8920
104,5 1100,8990
117,3 1250,8680
125,8 1400,8570
149,8 SHW 0,8310
149,8 SHW 0,8310
126,2 1400,8562
126,2 1400,8562

Bench1l Bench2
42,5 45,5
8087,5
8087,5
9097,5
110117,5
125 130
145 153
200 211
192,5 202,5
3537,5
42,5 45
55 60
7077,5
75 80
75 80
7582,5
82,5 90
80 90
100 105
105112,5
110 -120
100117,5
120-127,5
125 -130
110 120
100 120
125 130
130 140
135 140
125137,5
140 146
140147,5
145152,5
145152,5
150 160
150 160
150 160
160 165
-160 170
170 -180
-160 160
160 170
170 180
160 175
160 175
185 190
180 185
185 -200
180 190
180 190
180 190
180 190
180190,5
195 200
195 200
-195 195
200-207,5
200-207,5
207,5 -212,5
200210,5
200210,5
-210 210
210 225
225 -235
230-237,5
220 240
230 246
230 246
250 260
250 260

Thursday bench press
Bench3 Bench 4
46-46,5
92,5 -97,5
92,5 -97,5
100 -103
120-130,5
135
157,5
216
212,5

137
-160
220
-220
-40
-47,5
65
80
-87,5
-87,5
92,5
97,5
100
-115
-120
-120
-120
-127,5

-130
-130
-130
-135
145
-147,5
-147,5
-150
150,5
-160
-160
-162,5
-162,5
165
-170
-180
-180
-180

-182,5
-182,5
185
185
-192,5
-192,5
-200
-200
-200
-200
-200
201
-202,5
-202,5
-205
-207,5
-207,5
212,5
215

215
-227,5

235

240

-240

250

-255

-255
-265
-265

Best
Bench
46,0
92,5
92,5
100,0
120,0
135,0
157,5
216,0
212,5
37,5
45,0
65,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
82,5
97,5
100,0
105,0
112,5
110,0
117,5
120,0

125,0
120,0
120,0
130,0
145,0
140,0
137,5
146,0
150,5
152,5
152,5
160,0
160,0
165,0
165,0
170,0
170,0
160,0

170,0
180,0
185,0
185,0
190,0
185,0
185,0
190,0
190,0
190,0
190,0
201,0
200,0
200,0
195,0
200,0
200,0
212,5
210,5

210,5
210,0
235,0
225,0
230,0
250,0
246,0

246,0
260,0
260,0

Coeff

Score

110,13
141,51
141,51
113,20
148,68
210,09
154,95
187,70
184,88
72,83

87,03

98,79

153,84
123,73
123,73
123,22
193,05
87,66

123,19
109,89
136,71
147,23
117,38

154,88
171,48
109,01
120,30
163,91
126,25
132,80
135,46
138,55
137,65
137,65
157,41
157,98
143,75
169,92
153,68
155,89
147,55

141,61
174,82
174,97
174,97
182,51
169,87
159,84
162,53
162,53
184,68
184,68
174,27
184,68
184,68
167,12
177,04
177,04
196,05
225,40

225,40
186,27
209,62
202,28
199,64
214,25
204,43

204,43
222,61
222,61

Age &
Coeff

111,23
151,13
151,13
124,18
148,68
221,64
220,18
187,70
202,81
75,08

107,05
98,79

153,84
123,73
123,73
123,22
193,05
150,60
165,07
124,18
136,71
147,23
132,64

165,41
173,19
111,19
167,58
163,91
144,81
174,63
155,37
161,41
155,54
155,54
157,41
196,85
145,19
169,92
194,87
155,89
149,03

157,61
176,56
176,72
176,72
186,16
173,26
175,34
162,53
162,53
184,68
184,68
196,92
184,68
184,68
168,79
180,58
180,58
196,05
237,80

237,80
186,27
213,81
202,28
199,64
214,25
204,43

204,43
222,61
222,61

Place
code
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

1,00
1,00
1,00

PI-Div-WtCl
1-F-M1-48
1-F-0-82,5
1-F-M2-82,5
1-M-M2-75
1-M-SM-67,5
1-F-M2-75
1-M-M5-90
1-M-SM-125
1-M-M2-125
1-F-M1-56
1-F-T1-56
1-F-J-82,5
1-F-J-56
1-F-0-75
1-F-SM-75
2-F-0-82,5
1-F-0-56
1-M-M7-125
1-M-M5-75
1-M-T2-90
2-M-0-67,5
1-M-0-67,5
1-M-M3-90

1-M-M2-67,5
1-F-0-90
2-M-M1-110
1-M-M5-100
1-M-SM-75
2-M-M3-110
1-M-M4-100
1-M-M3-100
5-M-0-100
4-M-0-110
1-M-M3-110
2-M-0-90
1-M-M4-90
1-M-J-125
3-M-0-82,5
1-M-M4-110
4-M-0-100
1-M-J-100
1-M-M2-
SHW
1-M-J-90
3-M-0-100
2-M-M1-100
1-M-M1-100
3-M-M1-100
2-M-M2-125
3-M-0-140
1-M-SM-140
1-M-0-90
1-M-SM-90
1-M-M3-125
2-M-0-100
1-M-SM-100
1-M-J-140
3-M-0-110
1-M-M1-110
1-M-0-100
1-M-0-82,5

1-M-M2-82,5
2-M-0-110
1-M-J-110
1-M-0-110
1-M-0-125
2-M-0-140
1-M-O-SHW
1-M-SM-
SHW
1-M-M1-140
1-M-0-140



Maéantymaki Mikko
Chavchanidze Zurab
Davitashvili Giorgi
Helin Mikko
Huhtala Sami

42 M-M1
60 M-M5
35M-SM
29M-0

39M-SM

98,6
122,9

121
8282,5
107

1000,9206
1250,8600
1250,8620
10,340
1100,8920

-145
-155
190
190

140,0
150,0
190,0
190,0
150,0

128,88
129,00
163,78
196,46
133,80

131,46
172,86
163,78
196,46
133,80

1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

4-M-M1-100
1-M-M5-125
2-M-SM-125
2-M-0-82,5

1-M-SM-110
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Powerlifting finland 2013 FRIDAY

WitCls
Name Age Div BWt (Kg)  (Kg) Reshel Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Squat 4 Benchl Bench2 Bench3 Bench 4 Deadlift1
Mikhail Tukmakov 23 M-J 79,2 82,5 10,636 185 192,5 266 110 117,5 126 175
Stepenko Roberts 23 M-J 81,6 82,5 10,378 200 210 110 115 126 210
Anttila Rami 21 M-J 157,2 SHW 0,8252 200 215 225 115 122,5 130 220
Hakala Teemu 23 M-J 98,3 100 0,9218 230 240 250 180 190 -195 250
lov Nikolay 23 M-J 126,3 140 0,8560 230 255 275 180 195 265 250
Mostovenko Andriy 23 M-J 82,5 82,5 10,290 260 280 290 160 172 -186 265
Cummings Tyler 22 M-J 108,8 110 0,8878 262,5 277,5 285 170 187,5 -195 267,5
Tulonen Teemu 22 M-J 109,9 110 0,8850 260 275 290 160 170 177,5 280
Mc Mahon Lucila 71 F-M7 46,3 48 24,470 57,5 625 625 35 37,5 -40 72,5
Polkki Milla 30 F-O 51,5 52 21,106 80 90 -166 50 55 -66 100
Hilander Maiju 56 F-M4 62,5 67,5 17,270 70 -86 -86 40 475 47,5 105
Kukkonen Mia 42 F-M1 58,5 60 18,252 75 87,5 100 45 50 525 105,5
Baker Svetlana 59 F-mM4 50,7 52 21,544 75 80 82,5 47,5 50 51,5 52,5 115
Golob Marisa 23 F-J 55,4 56 19,302 105 115 126 70 77,5 80 81 120
Lemenovskaya Marina 28 F-O 54,7 56 19,590 120 120 120 90 95 166 135
Vetterli Cornelia 31 F-O 64,6 67,5 16,900 126 120 132,5 65 -76 72,5 147,5
Mikhailova Olga O 41 F-O 52 52 20,842 117,5 127,5 132,5 -62;5 62,5 67,5 150
Mikhailova Olga M 41 F-M1 52 52 20,842 117,5 127,5 132,5 -62;5 62,5 67,5 150
Haapala Evelyn 33 F-O 64,8 67,5 16,868 126 1225 1225
Vuorio Anni 19 F-J 71,9 75 15,824 85 92,5 100 47,5 52,5 -55 100
Karhu Eija 50 F-M3 81,7 82,5 14,822 70 80 85 40 45 475 126
Tiivola Nina 35 F-O 74,5 75 15,502 120 135 -156 70 80 90 140
Erola Jenni 29 F-O 77,1 82,5 15,240 115 125 135 67,5 72,5 55 145
Karrila Anna 25 F-O 84,6 90 14,570 210 230 249 125 135 135 195
Gregorcic Erni 37 M-SM 74,3 75 11,272 180 -2008 200 130 140 145 200
Lipponen Juha 38 M-SM 87,5 90 0,9870 170 -185 -85 130 135 -+46 200
Merezhko Tatiana 35 F-O0 82,2 82,5 14,782 215 227,5 232,5 236 102,5 -6 110 210
Schmalz Danny 39 M-SM 126,8 140 0,8558 -280 280 -366 170 185 -192;5 260
Sabo Damir 35 M-SM 100 100 0,9150 226 220 246 140 160 -76 265
Oinonen Sami 38 M-SM 109,1 110 0,8870 265 275 -285 155 165 175 265
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Saturday powerlifting

WitCls

Name Age Div BWt (Kg)  (Kg) Reshel Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Squat 4 Benchl Bench2 Bench3 Bench 4 Deadlift1
Drobovs Vasilijs 55 M-M4 99,5 100 0,9170 180 195 2075 425 142,5 150 153 200
Pevec Nino 31 M-0 89,7 90 0,9704 200 2125 217,5 140 4755 A5 220
Karhu Tatu 46 M-M2 98,2 100 0,9222 180 190 200 145 155 160 230
Vepsildinen Jani 38 M-0 97,9 100 0,9234 247,5 -262 165 172,5 180 230
Eloranta Timo 27 M-0 90 90 0,9690 230 250 26745 130 140 -156 250
Rantanen Ville 25 M-0 98,5 100 0,9210 250 260 270 190 -266 -265 270
Tavartkiladze Zurab 26 M-0 97,9 100 0,9234 200 -220 -230 150 160 -176 -280
Sabo Damir 35 M-0 99,9 100 0,9154 220 -249 -240 150 -166 160 250
Rissanen Janne 28 M-0 89,2 90 0,9744 200 230 245 115 130 -142;5 220
Varvas Jyrki 34 M-0 100 100 0,9150 280 305 315 175 187,5 290
Bourgeois Vincent 32 M-0 67,3 67,5 12,410 110 122,5 135 112,5 117,5 -126 -136
Baker LB 76 M-M8 86,8 90 0,9916 100 -126 120 90 95 100 140
Balazik Pavel 34 M-0 55 56 16,420 110 117,5 125 275 82,5 86 90 92,5 145
Milian Ernesto 66 M-M6 55,1 56 16,372 -106 -160 100 72,5 77,5 82,5 150
Astaptsev Vladlen 48 M-M2 73,7 75 11,366 125 140 145 90 95 100 165
Galati Ange O 45 M-0 81,4 82,5 10,398 160 185 200 180 200 -216;5 180
Galati Ange M 45 M-M2 81,4 82,5 10,398 160 185 200 180 200 -216;5 180
Helynen Marko O 42 M-0 74,4 75 11,256 180 195 205 130 137,5 140 190
Helynen Marko M 42 M-M1 74,4 75 11,256 180 195 205 130 137,5 140 190
Anttila Pekka 48 M-M2 88,3 90 0,9806 150 160 170 105 112,5 -126 200
Stepenko Dimitrijs 43 M-M1 81,2 82,5 10,416 200 215 225 130 140 150 200
Vauto Henri 27 M-O 73,5 75 11,390 175 190 200 130 137,5 142,5 200
Vaskelainen Sami 29 M-0 66,7 67,5 12,530 170 180 110 126 120 210
Miglans Aleksandrs 50 M-M3 87,3 90 0,9878 205 215 222 145 152,5 1575 220
Kourumaki Jouko 56 M-M4 89,3 90 0,9736 200 220 227,5 150 575 4575 230
Lindgvist Jan O 42 M-0 81,4 82,5 10,398 200 230 -240 160 165 -176 270
Lindgvist Jan M 42 M-M1 81,4 82,5 10,398 200 230 -240 160 165 -176 270
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Sunday powerlifting

WitCls

Name Age Div BWt (Kg)  (Kg) Reshel Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Squat 4 Benchl Bench2 Bench3 Bench 4 Deadlift1
Williamson Andy 48 M-M2 106,9 110 0,8924 160 175 185 125 1375 43755 185
Michelon Didier 50 M-M3 118,4 125 0,8664 180 -216 210 180 195 202,5 150
Holviala Jarkko 42 M-M1 104,6 110 0,8990 150 170 -180 110 120 -130 200
Davitashvili Giorgi 35 M-0 122,7 125 0,8602 200 -240 -250 150 180
Kantala Janne 32 M-0 117,7 125 0,8680 170 -220 -230 140 -156 -156 200
Leppamaki Jarno 28 M-0 109,1 110 0,8870 240 260 272,5 205 212,5 220 250
Haavisto Billy 48 M-M2 117,7 125 0,8680 220 245 260 180 -200 -200 240
Lamprecht Marco 40 M-M1 107,8 110 0,8900 255 280 140 150 155 240
Vetterli Peter 33 M-0 120 125 0,8640 250 272,5 -286 175 187,5 -192;5 290
Polkki Marko 29 M-0 108,6 110 0,8886 270 290 -316 145 152,5 -160 280
Moser Sergey 36 M-0 120,4 125 0,8634 320 340 360 210 220 320
Eirala Jani-Pekka 26 M-O 110 110 0,8850 300 320 -336 220 230 235 330
Malanichev Andrey 36 M-0 146 SHW 0,8340 435 -455 230 250 260 370
Chavchanidze Zurab 60 M-M5 124,9 125 0,8580 -60 80 90 140 150 155 120
Karimus Roger 31 M-O 146,5 SHW 0,8340 230 250 270 220 -246 240 330
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Push Pull

Name Age Div BWst (Kg) WsitCls (Kg) Reshel Benchl Bench2 Bench3 Bench 4 Szi\tch Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4
Ketola Eveliina 23F-) 98,9 SHW 13,696 55 60-62,5 60 145 155 160 165
Méntymaki Mikko O 42M-0 98,6 1000,9206 140 -145 140 220 240 250 255
Méantymaki Mikko M 42M-M1 98,6 1000,9206 140 -145 140 220 240 250 255
Jokipalo liro 22 M-] 109,4 1100,8864 160 165 -170 165 260267,5 275 -285
Sakkinen Petri 31M-0 82,2 82,5 10,316 150-162,5 -162,5 150 265 280 291 -295
Vetterli Peter 33M-0 118,2 1250,8670 175 185 190 190 300 320327,5 330
Chavchanidze Zurab 60 M-M5 122,9 1250,8600 150 -155 150 -120 120 150

Makinen Petri 50 M-mM3 88,7 900,9782 120-127,5 -127,5 120 140 155 160

Chitinashvili Davit 22M-J 89,6 900,9712 170 180-182,5 180 130 150 -180

Astaptsev Vladlen 48 M-M2 74 75 11,320 9097,5 100 -103 100 160 180 185

Marttila Jere 51M-M3 103,8 1100,9018 135 140-147,5 140 180 195 205

Mursu Aimo 71M-M7 82,3 82,5 10,306 -70 70 80 80 175 195 205

Rosen Anna 41F-0 88,6 90 14,290 110 120 -130 120 195 205 210

Hollo Erkki 47M-M2 88,2 900,9814 110 120 125 125 210 215 220

Eronen Toni 29 M-0 87,8 900,9846 140147,5 -155 147,5 220 240 250

Davitashvili Giorgi 35M-SM 121 1250,8620 170 190 190 200 230250,5

Eskelinen Paavo 61 M-M5 105,4 1100,8974 130137,5 142,5 142,5 245 260 -270

Neuvonen Matias 25M-0 106,3 1100,8940 155 -160 155 245 260 -270

Leinonen Mikko 25M-0 89,6 900,9712 150-162,5 -162,5 150 255 265 275

Dainis Polis 54 M-M3 115,2 1250,8722 155 -170 175 175 250 270 -280

Rosen Géran 48 M-M2 116,3 1250,8700  192,5 202,5 212,5 -220212,5 280 290 -300

Tavartkiladze Zurab 26 M-O 95,1 1000,9362 155 160 -165 160 270 290 -308

Jokela Pasi O 52M-0 98,6 1000,9206 140147,5 150,5 150,5 200 220

Jokela Pasi M 52M-M3 98,6 1000,9206 140147,5 150,5 150,5 200 220

Khelashvili Avtandil 24M-0 87,9 900,9838 150 160-162,5 160 170 -240

Haavisto Billy 48 M-M2 119,9 1250,8640 185 -200 -200 185 260

back
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Name
Hilander Maiju
Sundberg Malin

Maékinen Petri
Balazik Pavel
Salonen Severi
Astaptsev Vladlen
Ojala Seppo
Marttila Jere
Rosen Anna
Hollo Erkki
Jokela Pasi
Davitashvili Giorgi
Mantymaki Mikko O
Méntymaki Mikko M
Rissanen Janne
Eskelinen Paavo
Kuivalainen Tomi
Dainis Polis
Sakkinen Petri
Rosen Géran
Tavartkiladze Zurab
Cirulis Ivars
Krunic Damir O
Krunic Damir SM
Peltomaa Harri
Kidd Michael
Haavisto Billy

Age
56
23
50
34
16
48
61
51
41
47
52
35
42
42
28
61
21
54
31
48
26
34
37
37
30
58
48

Div
F-M4
F-J
M-M3
M-O
M-T2
M-M2
M-M5
M-M3
F-O
M-M2
M-M3
M-SM
M-O
M-M1
M-O0
M-M5
M-J
M-M3
M-O
M-M2
M-O0
M-O
M-O
M-SM
M-O
M-M4
M-M2

BWt (Kg)
62,3
77,5
88,7
51,9
88,9

74
86,9
103,8
88,6
88,2
98,6
121
98,6
98,6
88,5
105,4
80,5
115,2
82,2
116,3
95,1
106,9
135,9
135,9
106,9
98
119,9

WtCls
(Kg)
67,5
82,5

90
52
90
75
90
110
90
90
100
125
100
100
90
110
82,5
125
82,5
125
100
110
140
140
110
100
125

Reshel
17,310
15,198
0,9782
18,316
0,9768
11,320
0,9908
0,9018
14,290
0,9814
0,9206
0,8620
0,9206
0,9206
0,9790
0,8974
10,480
0,8722
10,316
0,8700
0,9362
0,8924
0,8450
0,8450
0,8924
0,9230
0,8640

deadlift

Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Deadlift

100
110
140
145
160
160

180
195
210
200
200
220
220
240
245
255
250
265
280
270
300
300
300
310
32,5
260
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120
120
155
155
175
180
185
195
205
215
220
230
240
240
260
260
262,5
270
280
290
290
325
330
330
330

130
130
160
160

182,5
185
200
205
210
220

250,5
250
250
280
270
267,5
280
291

185

202,5

255
255

Best

120,0
130,0
160,0
160,0
182,5
185,0
200,0
205,0
210,0
220,0
220,0
250,5
250,0
250,0
280,0
260,0
267,5
270,0
291,0
290,0
290,0
340,0
330,0
330,0
342,5
32,5
260,0

Coeff
Score
207,72
197,57
156,51
293,06
178,27
209,42
198,16
184,87
300,09
215,91
202,53
215,93
230,15
230,15
274,12
233,32
280,34
235,49
300,20
252,30
271,50
303,42
278,85
278,85
305,65
30,00
224,64

Age &
Coeff
258,82
197,57
176,86
293,06
201,44
229,73
270,69
212,04
303,09
233,61
235,95
215,93
234,75
234,75
274,12
318,72
285,95
283,53
300,20
276,77
271,50
303,42
278,85
278,85
305,65
38,73
246,43

Place
code
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

PI-Div-WtCl
1-F-M4-67,5
1-F-J-82,5
1-M-M3-90
1-M-0-52
1-M-T2-90
1-M-M2-75
1-M-M5-90
1-M-M3-110
1-F-0-90
1-M-M2-90
1-M-M3-100
1-M-SM-125
2-M-0-100
1-M-M1-100
1-M-0-90
1-M-M5-110
1-M-J-82,5
1-M-M3-125
1-M-0-82,5
1-M-M2-125
1-M-0-100
2-M-0-110
1-M-0-140
1-M-SM-140
1-M-0-110
1-M-M4-100
2-M-M2-125


https://globalpowerliftingalliance.com/results.html

